COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEMS
When performance & value matters.
COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL REVERSE OSMOSIS COMPONENTS
Features
• Three Digit LED Display and status LED indicators
• TDS/Conductivity monitor with set point adjustment
• Selectable switch inputs and fl ush modes
• Low pressure automatic reset

Size
(inch)
Flow
(GPM)
Line
Size
(inch)
Qty Array Voltage Phase Max
Load
Am-
peres
Pump
(HP)
L W H
RO SFLI9 10 1.0 14 1.5 4 1.0 6.0 9 3 2:1 460 3 4.8 3 2,000 13 5 8
RO SFLI12 14 1.0 19 1.5 5 1.0 4.0 12 4 2:1:1 460 3 4.8 3 2,200 13 5 8
RO SFLI15 17 1.5 23 1.5 6 1.0 5.0 15 5 2:2:1 460 3 7.6 5 2,400 13 5 8
RO SFLI18 20 1.5 27 1.5 7 1.0 5.0 18 6 3:2:1 460 3 7.6 5 2,600 13 5 8
RO SFLI21 23 1.5 31 1.5 8 1.0 8.0 21 7 3:2:2 460 3 7.6 5 2,800 13 5 8
Recirculation flow and waste flow rates given are nominal and can change by changing inlet water properties.
SFLI SERIES INDUSTRIAL REVERSE OSMOSIS SPECIFICATIONS
Excalibur SFLI-Series Reverse Osmosis Systems
•  Flow rates to 23 USGPM

(GPM)
Line
Size
(inch)
Flow
(GPM)
Line
Size
(inch)
Qty Array Voltage Phase Max
Load
Amperes
Pump
(HP)
L W H
RO SFIN12 60 2.0 80 2.0 20 1.5 2.0 12 4 2:1:1 575 3 11 10 3,000 13 5 8.5
RO SFIN18 90 3.0 120 3.0 30 1.5 2.0 18 6 3:2:1 575 3 17 15 3,500 13 5 8.5
RO SFIN28 125 3.0 167 3.0 42 1.5 2.5 28 7 4:2:1 575 3 34 15x2 4,500 17 6.5 8.5
RO SFIN32 160 3.0 224 4.0 64 2.0 10 32 8 4:3:1 575 3 34 15x2  4,700 17 6.5 8.5
RO SFIN48 215 4.0 287 4.0 72 2.0 40 48 12 6:4:2 575 3 34 15x2  6,500 17 6.5 8.5
RO SFIN72 325 5.0 433 5.0 108 3.0 60 72 18 10:5:3 575 3 51 15x3  7,500 17 10 8.5
RO SFIN96 430 5.0 574 6.0 144 3.0 20 96 24 12:8:4 575 3 81 25x3  9,000 17 12 8.5
Recirculation flow and waste flow rates given are nominal and can change by changing inlet water properties.
Contact Excalibur for flow rates higher than 430 GPM.
SFIN SERIES INDUSTRIAL REVERSE OSMOSIS SPECIFICATIONS
•  Flow rates to 1000 USGPM